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WIAA Division 1

Blackwolf Run - Meadow Valley
WIAA Boy's Championship D1 and Meadow Valley

Dates: Jun 05 - Jun 06

Team

Sheboygan North High School

Eau Claire Memorial
Waunakee High School
Franklin High School
Waukesha North

Fond du Lac High School
Kimberly

West De Pere

Milton

Marquette

DeForest

Holmen High School
Kettle Moraine High School
Arrowhead

Lakeland

Westosha Central
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337

Scores

+8
+16
+22
+24
+24
+27
+29
+29
+29
+33
+36
+38
+40
+43
+46
+49
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